
Epson E-Rewards #StayHome Deals - Where to buy (Online Store)
No Company Name Region Lazada Shopee

1 Actscom Sdn Bhd [acts2u] Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/actscom-sdn-bhd-1524876300/

2 All IT Hypermarket Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/all-it-hypermarket/ https://shopee.com.my/all_it.os

3 ALS Worldwide Enterprise Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/als-worldwide/ https://shopee.com.my/als_worldwide

4 Aone Plus Supplies & Services Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/aone-plus/ https://shopee.com.my/aoneplus

5 Aone Plus Technologies Sdn Bhd Central https://shopee.com.my/aoneplus_ss2

6 A-Sashi Technology Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/asashi-technology/ https://shopee.com.my/asashi.my

7 Asia Century Supplies Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/acs-online-1526284106/ https://shopee.com.my/acsonlines

8 Atoz Computer Media Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/atoz2u/ https://shopee.com.my/atoz2u

9 CMY Advance Technology Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/advance-tech/ https://shopee.com.my/advancetech

10 Contech Computer Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/storm-online/ https://shopee.com.my/contech7388

11 Fly Office Supply Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/fly-office-supply/ https://shopee.com.my/flyoffice

12 Future Trend Technology Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/future-trend/ https://shopee.com.my/futuretrend.sales

13 Global IT Zone Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/projectormy/ https://shopee.com.my/projector.my

14 GS Premium Store Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/gs-premium-stores-sdn-bhd https://shopee.com.my/gs_premium_stores_sdn_bhd

15 Hardnet Technology Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/hardnet-technology/ https://shopee.com.my/hardnet

16 Ipaq Technologies Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/ipaq-technologies-sdn-bhd/

17 IT Comp Sales & Services Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/it-comp/ https://shopee.com.my/itcomp

18 ITS System Services Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/its-system-services/ https://shopee.com.my/itssystem

19 Just IT Technology Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/jitechnology/ https://shopee.com.my/jitechnology

20 My Computer System Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/mycom/ https://shopee.com.my/mycomsys

21 Myit Computer Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/myit/ https://shopee.com.my/myit.computer

22 Netsis Technology Sdn Bhd [ntssb/kelvinlee01] Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/ntssb/ https://shopee.com.my/kelvinlee01

23 P.C. Image Electronic Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/pc-image/ https://shopee.com.my/pcimage

24 Pineapple Computer Systems Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/pineapple-computer/ https://shopee.com.my/pineapple.computer

25 PY Prima Enterprise Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/py-prima/ https://shopee.com.my/pyprima

26 Sinaro Origgrace Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/sinaro-computer/

27 SNS Network (M) Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/gloo-store/ https://shopee.com.my/gloostore

28 Sunshine Consumable Marketing Central https://shopee.com.my/myscm2u

29 Syscom IT Solution [syscom] Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/syscom

30 Tech Zone Computer Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/tech-zone-computer-sdn-bhd/ https://shopee.com.my/techzonecomputer

31 Thunder Match Technology S/B Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/thundermatch/ https://shopee.com.my/tmt.os

32 Viewnet Computer System Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/viewnet-official-store/

33 Wilayah Mega Print Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/printer-king/ https://shopee.com.my/printerking

34 BT Computer Sales & Services Sdn Bhd Central https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/bt-computers-sales-services-sdn-bhd/ https://shopee.com.my/btcom.my

35 Aidea.com Technology East Coast https://shopee.com.my/aideacom88

36 CYCC DOTCOM SDN BHD East Coast https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/cy-2u

37 Monaliza & Mastura Enterprise Sdn Bhd East Coast https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/monaliza-online/ https://shopee.com.my/monaliza_online

38 Success Computer Supplies Sdn Bhd East Coast https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/scs-computer-store https://shopee.com.my/scscomputerstore

39 Supreme Computer System East Coast https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/supreme-computer-systems

40 TGA Plaincom East Coast https://shopee.com.my/crody0008

41 Millennium IT Supplies Sdn Bhd East Coast https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/thinkcom-online-store https://shopee.com.my/mipotech

42 Gadget Fusion Sdn Bhd East Malaysia (Sarawak) https://shopee.com.my/gadgetict

43 P.C Image Sdn Bhd East Malaysia (Sarawak) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/pc-image/ https://shopee.com.my/pcimage

44 Etika Komputer Sdn Bhd (Perak) Northern https://shopee.com.my/etika.my

45 Info Gate Communication Sdn Bhd Northern https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/mydigital2u https://shopee.com.my/mydigital2u

46 Magnetone Mediaworld (M) Sdn Bhd Northern https://shopee.com.my/hkysolutions

47 Mind Maker Sdn Bhd Northern https://shopee.com.my/mindmaker
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No Company Name Region Lazada Shopee

48 NRX Digital Northern https://shopee.com.my/77dragon

49 Superb Multimedia Sdn Bhd (Perak) Northern https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/superb-multimedia-sdn-bhd/ https://shopee.com.my/superb18

50 BT Dot Com Technology Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/bt-dot-com/ https://shopee.com.my/cp7111269

51 Chipsoft (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/cmsb/ https://shopee.com.my/cmsb_my

52 E Cube Trading (M) Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/e-cube/ https://shopee.com.my/ecubetrading

53 Grex Multimedia Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/grex-multimedia- https://shopee.com.my/gadget_it

54 Kao Sheng Distribution Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/ksd-store/ https://shopee.com.my/ksdstore

55 Meadow IT Distribution Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/yes-it-distribution/ https://shopee.com.my/yesitdistribution

56 New Century Tech Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://shopee.com.my/newcenturytech

57 P.C. Image Electronic Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/pc-image/ https://shopee.com.my/pcimage

58 Style Vision Sdn Bhd Southern (JB) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/style-vision/

59 GH Computer Technology Sdn Bhd Southern (Melaka) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/gmart https://shopee.com.my/gmart

60 Navotech Technology Sdn Bhd Southern (Melaka) https://shopee.com.my/navotechwebstore 

61 See Chuan Seng Multimedia Southern (Melaka)
https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/see-chuan-seng-

multimedia/?itemId=908772734&channelSource=pdp
https://shopee.com.my/sscsmuar

62 CY Ho Enterprise Southern (N.Sembilan) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/cy-ho-e-store/ https://shopee.com.my/cyhoent

63 Informax Southern (N.Sembilan) https://shopee.com.my/infomaxsupplies

64 Syarikat Thye Hin Computer (M) Sdn Bhd Southern (N.Sembilan) https://www.lazada.com.my/shop/sykt-thye-hin-computer-m-s-b/ https://shopee.com.my/thyehinsbn
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